#2010-25 – Approving Final Plat and Subdivision Agreement for Parmley Subdivision. It was 
noted that Robert Parmley, owner had submitted the Final Plat and Subdivision Agreement for 
Parmley Subdivision for the purpose of creating 2 lots on a tract of land comprising all of Lot 
Four (4), in Fractional Block One Hundred Thirty Six (136), Union Pacific Railway Company’s 
Second Addition, and its compliment Fractional Lot Four (4), in Fractional Block Seven (7), 
Russel Wheeler’s Addition comprising of approximately .200 acres. 

#2010-26 – Approving Final Plat and Subdivision Agreement for Rathgeber Acres subdivision.